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3 Коновалов Александр 4/6 6/2 - 1 2Московец Екатерина

2 Панич Владислав 2/6 2/6 - 0 3Коваль Влада

ГРУППА G
Имя / Фамилия

1 Поддубный Вадим 6/2 6/4 - 2 1Казионова Екатерина

2

2/6 2/6 0

6/7 6/3 1

7/6 6/2 2

3/6

1

7/5 6/2 2

2

1/6 7/6 1

2

1/6 1/6 0

3 Брыксин Александр - 2Айзатулина Ульяна 5/7 6/1 1

2 Семёнов Михаил - 3Голубовская Полина

ГРУППА A 
Имя / Фамилия

1 Медведев Максим  - 1Комардина Анастасия 6/2 7/5

3 Мишин Алексей - 3Пепеляева Вероника 1/6 3/6 0

2 Моисеев Сергей - 2Нарцисова Елена

ГРУППА D
Имя / Фамилия

1 Аракелян Арарат - 1Фатеева Кристина 6/2 6/1 2

2/6 6/3 1

3 Трофимов Роман - 3Голубовская Софья 3/6 2/6 0

2 Банный Сергей - 1Воронова Елизавета

ГРУППА B
Имя / Фамилия

1 Гаглоев Руслан - 2Фролова Анастасия 5/7 6/3

3 Чужмаров Андрей - 3Головизнина Мария 2/6 6/7 0

2 Захаров Олег - 2Кириллова Ксения

ГРУППА E
Имя / Фамилия

1 Асхабов Магомед - 1Давыдова Василиса 6/1 6/2

3 Миносян Валентин - 2Комарова Екатерина 4/6 6/2 1

3 Филатов Александр - 3Назаркина Дарья 2/6 0

2 Семешкин Кирилл - 3Силич Алина

ГРУППА F
Имя / Фамилия

1 Скорик Станислав - 1Кустова Дарья 6/2 6/4

СМЕШАННЫЙ ПАРНЫЙ РАЗРЯД PRO-AM
17 декабря 2022 г.,  "Мультиспорт"

Кубок Мультиспорта

ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ГРУППОВОЙ ЭТАП
ГРУППА C

2 Манашеров Тамаз - 1Ивахненко Валентина

Имя / Фамилия

1 Нодь Пётр - 2Капитонова Анастасия
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15

14 G(1)

16 B(1)

G(2)

B(2)

A(2)

Гаглоев / Фролова

Скорик / Кустова

Поддубный / 
Казионова 

Поддубный / Казионова 

Поддубный / Казионова

Медведев / Комардина

Медведев / Комардина
6/2

6/3

Скорик / Кустова

9

Финал Победитель

ОСНОВНОЙ ТУРНИР

A(1)

2
Медведев / 
Комардина

Асхабов / Давыдова 

Гаглоев / Фролова

Брыксин / Айзатулина

8 D(1)

7

E(1)

10

13

D(2)

F(1)

E(2)

12

11

Поддубный Вадим 
Казионова Екатерина

Кириллова Ксения
Захаров Олег 

Кустова Дарья
Скорик Станислав 

Гаглоев Руслан 
Фролова Анастасия

Брыксин Александр 
Айзатулина Ульяна

финала
№ 

№ 
группы 
и место

Имя / Фамилия

1

Bye

Медведев / 
Комардина

C(1)

3 F(2)

Медведев Максим  
Комардина Анастасия

Миносян Валентин 
Коновалов / Московец 

6

C(2)
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6/4

6/4

6/3

1/4
финала

1/2

Асхабов Магомед 
Давыдова Василиса

Капитонова Анастасия
Нодь Пётр 

Московец Екатерина
Коновалов Александр
Комарова Екатерина

5

4 6/2

6/2

Банный / Воронова

7/5

7/5

Воронова Елизавета
Банный Сергей 

6/0

6/1

6/4

7/6

Моисеев Сергей 
Нарцисова Елена

Bye

Ивахненко Валентина
Манашеров Тамаз 

Фатеева Кристина
Аракелян Арарат 
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Кубок Мультиспорта

ДОПОЛНИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ТУРНИР

№ 
№ 

группы 
и место

Имя / Фамилия 1/2 Финал Победитель
финала

1 B(3)
Трофимов Роман 

Голубовская Софья
Трофимов / 
Голубовская

2 -

6/3

Bye
Семёнов / 

Голубовская

6/3

Коваль Влада

3 A(3)
Семёнов Михаил 

Голубовская Полина Семёнов / Голубовская

Семёнов / 
Голубовская

Семешкин Кирилл 

6/1

5 C(3)
Филатов Александр 

Назаркина Дарья

Чужмаров / 
Головизнина

Семешкин / Силич 

6/1

Силич Алина
6 F(3)

6/2

Семешкин / 
Силич

6/2

Головизнина Мария

7 D(3)
Мишин Алексей 

Пепеляева Вероника

4 G(3)

8 E(3)
Чужмаров Андрей 

Панич Владислав 
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